
Pos 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

420R 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

41 

98 

99 

5 

65 

33 

3 

22 

Name 

Imran Shaharom 

Halim Mu'azzam 

Leona Chin 

Shirendra Lawrence 

Malcolm Chang 

Douglas Khoo 

Gilbert Ang 

Tan Pye Sen 

Desmond Ng 

Nat/State 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Sri Lanka 

Singapore 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Singapore 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

420R 

420R 

420R 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

26:07.785 

26:37.964 

26:49.842 

27:09.878 

27:20.156 

25:33.533 

24:35.189 

24:51.790 

25:31.665 

Diff 

30.179 

42.057 

1:02.093 

1:12.371 

1 Lap 

16.601 

56.476 

Gap 

30.179 

11.878 

20.036 

10.278 

1 Lap 

16.601 

39.875 

Best Tm 

2:34.063 

2:38.058 

2:38.528 

2:39.162 

2:39.389 

2:46.618 

2:26.241 

2:26.364 

2:31.485 

In Lap 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

8 

4 

2 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.601 

Avg. Speed 

135.269 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.241 

Best Speed 

136.451 

Best Lap by 

33 - Gilbert Ang 
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Malaysia Championship Series 2015 

Caterham Championship 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:07 

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km 

7/6/2015 12:45 

.
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