

## **MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES** 5-7 June 2015





Orbits

**Sorted on Laps** 

Malaysia Championship Series 2015

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km

Total Tm

D:ff

7/6/2015 12:45

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:07

Caterham Championship

No Namo

Race 2

POS	NO.	Name	nat/State	Class	Laps	iotai im	DITT	Gap	Best Im	ın Lap
_										
Supersp	ort									
1	7	Imran Shaharom	Malaysia	Supersport	10	26:07.785			2:34.063	2
2	41	Halim Mu'azzam	Malaysia	Supersport	10	26:37.964	30.179	30.179	2:38.058	4
3	98	Leona Chin	Malaysia	Supersport	10	26:49.842	42.057	11.878	2:38.528	4
4	99	Shirendra Lawrence	Sri Lanka	Supersport	10	27:09.878	1:02.093	20.036	2:39.162	3
5	5	Malcolm Chang	Singapore	Supersport	10	27:20.156	1:12.371	10.278	2:39.389	4
6	65	Douglas Khoo	Malaysia	Supersport	9	25:33.533	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:46.618	8
420R										
1	33	Gilbert Ang	Malaysia	420R	10	24:35.189			2:26.241	4
2	3	Tan Pye Sen	Malaysia	420R	10	24:51.790	16.601	16.601	2:26.364	2
3	22	Desmond Ng	Singapore	420R	10	25:31.665	56.476	39.875	2:31.485	6

Nat/State

Class

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
16.601	135.269	2:26.241	136.451	33 - Gilbert Ang	

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

The limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time: . Chief Timekeeper: Clerk of the Course: Haris Shamsee Fazli Mukhtar Affandi